PERIODIC TRANSACTION REPORT

Filing ID #20008177

Clerk of the House of Representatives « Legislative Resource Center « 135 Cannon Building « Washington, DC 20515

FI1LER INFORMATION

Name: Hon. Thomas MacArthur
Status: Member
State/District: NJo3

TRANSACTIONS

ID Owner Asset

JT AES CORP B/E 05.500% 041525

FILING StATUS: New

Transaction Date

Type

P

09/7/2017

SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

DescriptioN: Corp bond

JT AES CORP B/E 05.500% 041525

FILING STATUS: New

09/12/2017

SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

Description: Corp bond

JT AES CORP B/E 05.500% 041525

FILING StaTUS: New

P

09/13/2017

SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

DescriptioN: Corp bond

JT AES CORP B/E 05.500% 041525

FILING STATUS: New

09/20/2017

SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

Description: Corp bond

JT AES CORP B/E 05.500% 041525

FILING StaTUS: New

P

09/28/2017

SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

DescriptioN: Corp bond

JT AMERIGAS PARTNER B/E 05.875%
082026

FILING StaTUS: New

P

09/13/2017

Notification Amount

Date

10/1/2017

10/1/2017

10/1/2017

10/1/2017

10/1/2017

10/1/2017

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000



ID

Owner Asset Transaction Date

JT

DC

DC

JT

JT

JT

JT

JT

JT

Type
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur
DescriptioN: Corp bond

BAE SYSTEMS plc Sponsored ADR P 09/29/2017
(BAESY)

FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

Chevron Corporation (CVX) P 09/12/2017

FILING StaTus: New
SuBHOLDING OF: MacArthur Family 2008 Irr Tr FBO Isabella MacArthur

Chevron Corporation (CVX) P 09/12/2017

FILING StATUS: New
SusHOLDING OF: MacArthur Family 2008 Irr Tr FBO David MacArthur

Chevron Corporation (CVX) P 09/12/2017

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

Chevron Corporation (CVX) P 09/11/2017

FILING StaTUS: New
SusHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

DIAMOND OFFSHORE DRILL 07.875% P 09/29/2017
081525

F1LING StATUS: New

SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur
Description: Corp bond

DIAMOND OFFSHORE DRILL 07.875% P 09/26/2017
081525

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

DescriptioN: Corp bond

DIAMOND OFFSHORE DRILL 07.875% P 09/19/2017
081525

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur
DEscriptioN: Corp bond

DIAMOND OFFSHORE DRILL 07.875% P 09/28/2017
081525

FILING StaTus: New

Notification Amount

Date

10/1/2017

10/1/2017

10/1/2017

10/1/2017

10/1/2017

10/1/2017

10/1/2017

10/1/2017

10/1/2017

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$15,001 - $50,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000



ID

Owner Asset Transaction Date

DC

JT

JT

JT

DC

DC

JT

JT

JT

JT

Type
SusHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur
Descriprion: Corp bond

Guggenheim S&P 500 Equal Weight S 09/1/2017
ETF (RSP)

FILING STATUS: New

SuBHOLDING OF: Isabella MacArthur

Home Depot, Inc. (HD) P 09/14/2017

FILING StaTus: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

Intel Corporation (INTC) P 09/12/2017

FiLING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

Intel Corporation (INTC) P 09/1/2017

FILING StATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

Intel Corporation (INTC) P 09/12/2017

FILING StaTus: New
SuBHOLDING OF: MacArthur Family 2008 Irr Tr FBO David MacArthur

Intel Corporation (INTC) P 09/12/2017

FiLING StaTus: New
SusHOLDING OF: MacArthur Family 2008 Irr Tr FBO Isabella MacArthur

iShares Russell 1000 Growth ETF (IWF) P 09/29/2017

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

iShares Russell 1000 Value ETF IWD) P 09/29/2017

FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

Johnson & Johnson (JNJ) P 09/12/2017

FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

KINDRED HEALTHCARE INC 08.750% S 09/5/2017
011523

FILING StATUS: New

SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

Notification Amount

Date

10/1/2017

10/1/2017

10/1/2017

10/1/2017

10/1/2017

10/1/2017

10/1/2017

10/1/2017

10/1/2017

10/1/2017

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$15,001 - $50,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000



ID

Owner Asset Transaction Date
Type

Description: Corporate bond

JT KINDRED HEALTHCARE INC 08.750% P 09/21/2017
011523
FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur
DescriptioN: Corp bond

JT Microsoft Corporation (MSFT) P 09/14/2017
FILING StaTus: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

JT Nordstrom, Inc. (JWN) S 09/12/2017
FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

DC Nordstrom, Inc. (JWN) S 09/12/2017
FILING StATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: MacArthur Family 2008 Irr Tr FBO David MacArthur

DC Nordstrom, Inc. (JWN) S 09/12/2017
FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: MacArthur Family 2008 Irr Tr FBO Isabella MacArthur

JT Panasonic Corporation (PCRFY) P 09/12/2017
FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

JT RADIAN GROUP INC NTS B/E S 09/26/2017
07.000% 031521
FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur
DescriptioN: Tendered - Corp bond

JT Seiko Epson Corp Suwa Unsponsored S 09/19/2017
ADR (SEKEY)
FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

JT Seiko Epson Corp Suwa Unsponsored S 09/20/2017
ADR (SEKEY)
FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

JT Seiko Epson Corp Suwa Unsponsored S 09/22/2017

Notification Amount

Date

10/1/2017

10/1/2017

10/1/2017

10/1/2017

10/1/2017

10/1/2017

10/1/2017

10/1/2017

10/1/2017

10/1/2017

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$50,001 - $100,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$15,001 - $50,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$15,001 - $50,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000



ID

Owner Asset Transaction Date

JT

JT

JT

JT

JT

DC

DC

JT

JT

Type
ADR (SEKEY)

FILING StaTUs: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

Seiko Epson Corp Suwa Unsponsored S 09/25/2017
ADR (SEKEY)

FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

Seiko Epson Corp Suwa Unsponsored S 09/26/2017
ADR (SEKEY)

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

SOWSTN EY STEP UP CALL 05.800% S 09/25/2017
012320

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur
DescripTioN: Tendered - Corp bond

SPDR Select Sector Fund - Financial P 09/25/2017
(XLF)

FILING StaTUS: New
SusHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

Suncor Energy Inc. (SU) P 09/12/2017

FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

Suncor Energy Inc. (SU) P 09/12/2017

FILING StaTUs: New
SuBHOLDING OF: MacArthur Family 2008 Irr Tr FBO David MacArthur

Suncor Energy Inc. (SU) P 09/12/2017

FILING StATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: MacArthur Family 2008 Irr Tr FBO Isabella MacArthur

TENET HEALTHCARE CORP 04.750% S 09/6/2017
060120

FILING STATUS: New

SusHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur
Descriprion: Corp bond

UNITED RENTALS NORTH AM P 09/14/2017
05.875% 091526

Notification Amount

Date

10/1/2017

10/1/2017

10/1/2017

10/1/2017

10/1/2017

10/1/2017

10/1/2017

10/1/2017

10/1/2017

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$15,001 - $50,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$15,001 - $50,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$15,001 - $50,000

$1,001 - $15,000



ID Owner Asset Transaction Date Notification Amount
Type Date

FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur
DescriptioN: Corp bond

JT Vanguard FTSE Developed Markets ETF P 09/25/2017 10/1/2017 $1,001 - $15,000
(VEA)

FILING StATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur

AsSET CrAsSs DETAILS

o Isabella MacArthur (Owner: DC)
LocaTtion: US

o MacArthur Family 2008 Irr Tr FBO David MacArthur (Owner: DC)
o MacArthur Family 2008 Irr Tr FBO Isabella MacArthur (Owner: DC)

o Thomas C MacArthur and Deborah A MacArthur (Owner: JT)
Location: US

INITIAL PUBLIC QOFFERINGS

C Yes ® No

CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE

[¥' I CERTIFY that the statements I have made on the attached Periodic Transaction Report are true, complete, and correct to the
best of my knowledge and belief.

Digitally Signed: Hon. Thomas MacArthur , 10/8/2017



